

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR P.R.BORA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13377/2009

A & N ISLANDS FOR.& PLAN.DEV.COR.LD.&ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.R.K RAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption,permission to place addl. documents
on record,PERMISSION TO FILE LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date: 21/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.O.G.Joshi,adv.
Mr. Ghanshyam Joshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Prashant Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of notice of respondent Nos.38-40,
44, 45 and 47.

List the matter on 24.08.2011.

(P.R.BORA)
Registrar